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Bib
10083
10120
10043
10101
10048
10046
10110
10112
10051
10074
10075
10089
10117
10004
10057
10103
10114
10119
10096
10062
10049
10002
5034
10055
10020
10116
10067
10014
10080
10039
10091
10015
10115
10026
10042
10061
10030
10010
10106
10085
10011
10044
10006
10076
10050
10038
10087
10066
10056
10084
10118
10102
10028
10100
10034

Name

NAMAMOZTOAQY ZQTHPIOZ
FEQPTOMETPHZ AHMHTPIOX
KE®HZ AHMHTPHZ
TZANOKQZTA AHMHTPA
KOYTZIKOZ MANTEAHZ
KOXMAX EAEYOEPIOX
OAOYAAZ EYZTPATIOX
XPHXZTOY 'EQPT10%
KYPIAKHZ INQProx
NIKOAAOY AAEZANAPOX
NIKOAAQY HATAZ

PIZOZ XPHXTOZ

NOYKAZ AAEZANAPOX
ANAZTAZOMNOYAOZ MIXAHA
MAPHX AITOZTOAOZ
TZENTZEPHZ MIXAAHZ
YOMAZ IOANNHZ
MIMAAATZOZ EYAITEAOZ
TAZOYAAZ AMTOXTOAOX
MOYZEAIMHZ BAZIAHZ
KOYTZOXPHXZTOZ ANEZANAPOX
KUCHYNKOVA VERA
ZINATMIAHX ATTOANQNAZ
MAZIANITHXZ KOZMAZ
KIKOY AAEZANAPA

NAZTA KEPINA

MIMEAANOZ AHMHTPHZ
FEQPIIOY XPHITOX
OIKONOMOY MAPINA
KATZANOZ NIKOX
>ABBIAHZ TEQPT10%
FEQPIOY BAZIAHZ
MNANIATZOZ ANAPEAZ
AHMHTP10Y BAXIAHX
KAYKIAZ KONZTANTINOX
MOZIANOZ KQETAZ
EYOYMIOY MANATIQTHX
AYAIKOZ BAZINHZ
TZIAOTIANNHZ ®QTH
NAMMAZ ®QTHX

BAPEAHZ AHMHTPHX
KOAAIAZ XPHZTOX
AZQONITHZ ©EOAQPOX
NTAIKAZ MAYAOZ
KOYTZOXPHXZTOZ XAPAANAMIMOX
KANTZEAHZ TAZOZ
NAMMAZ XPHZTOZ
MIMAPAHZ AEQNIAAZ
MAPHZ KONZTANTINOZ
NANATZIMIA KONZTANTINA
KAZOYKA TZENH
TZATZAPQONH MAPIA
XAPIZHZ NIKOAAOZ
TPIANTHZ KQXTAZ

ZIOPH KATEPINA

YoB

1996
1970
1978
1976
1987
1995
1971
1980
1979
1980
1974
1978
1979
1963
1975
1978
1983
1973
1986
1964
1986
1984
1985
1979
1997
1990
1990
1985
1980
1988
1979
1960
1966
1982
1986
1990
2001
1973
1974
1988
1988
1969
1982
1983
1981
1960
1972
1971
1972
1968
1966
1975
1951
1953
1971
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Male 18-39
Male 50+
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Male 18-39
Male 18-39
Male 50+
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 50+
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 50+
Male 18-39
Male 50+
Male 18-39
Female 18-39
Male 18-39
Male 40-49
Female 18-39
Female 18-39
Male 18-39
Male 18-39
Female 40-49
Male 18-39
Male 40-49
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 40-49
Male 18-39
Male 18-39
Male 18-39
Male 50+
Male 40-49
Male 18-39
Male 18-39
Male 50+
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+
Female 50+
Female 50+
Female 40-49
Male 50+
Male 50+
Female 50+

CcpP

22:54:00
23:32:00
24:33:00
24:52:00
25:12:00
25:08:00
24:58:00
25:11:00
25:22:00
25:18:00
25:14:00

25:45:00
25:57:00
26:38:00
27:32:00
26:46:00
26:57:00
27:41:00
27:38:00
27:31:00
27:50:00
27:17:00
27:04:00
28:05:00
28:27:00
28:06:00
29:08:00
28:26:00
30:01:00
30:11:00
29:15:00
28:32:00
28:21:00
29:24:00
30:02:00
28:34:00
29:34:00
29:36:00
29:45:00
30:15:00
29:45:00
30:24:00
30:51:00
30:16:00
30:55:00
32:37:00
31:56:00
32:29:00
32:27:00
33:06:00
34:15:00
33:41:00
33:38:00
34:29:00

ChipTim
e

40:21:00
41:35:00
43:02:00
43:21:00
43:42:00
43:47:00
43:56:00
44:05:00
44:17:00
44:46:00
45:30:00
45:42:00
45:45:00
45:53:00
46:04:00
46:29:00
46:49:00
46:49:00
48:13:00
48:14:00
48:22:00
48:19:00
48:27:00
48:31:00
48:34:00
49:26:00
49:40:00
49:57:00
50:05:00
50:11:00
50:26:00
50:51:00
50:54:00
51:01:00
51:19:00
51:18:00
51:56:00
51:56:00
52:42:00
53:39:00
53:45:00
54:02:00
54:15:00
54:21:00
54:45:00
54:51:00
55:22:00
55:41:00
56:33:00
56:50:00
57:35:00
57:42:00
57:44:00
57:42:00
59:04:00

GunTim
e

40:21:00
41:35:00
43:03:00
43:22:00
43:44:00
43:49:00
43:57:00
44:06:00
44:18:00
44:47:00
45:32:00
45:42:00
45:47:00
45:55:00
46:06:00
46:35:00
46:50:00
46:54:00
48:14:00
48:16:00
48:23:00
48:24:00
48:30:00
48:33:00
48:38:00
49:32:00
49:43:00
50:05:00
50:08:00
50:17:00
50:32:00
50:54:00
50:55:00
51:04:00
51:23:00
51:25:00
51:56:00
52:02:00
52:46:00
53:46:00
53:47:00
54:05:00
54:21:00
54:28:00
54:45:00
54:54:00
55:30:00
55:45:00
56:40:00
56:50:00
57:35:00
57:47:00
57:48:00
57:48:00
59:07:00

Club

SDARTAS
Apoypeig Bovitoa

ZAIQOANNINON
ZYNNOIOZ APOMEQON MNPEBEZAX

My pace triathlon training

ZAY ATPINIOY

AYTONOMOZ

Apopeig ZouAiou

SYANOIOZ APOMEQN MNPEBEZAX
>XYANOIOx APOMEQN MPEBEZAX
LEON triathlon

TzelasTeam

ZAY AITOAIKOY

LEVEL X

Bodywork’s mrpeela

Zero lake run

Bovitoa

LEVEL X/SDI

>UMoyog Apopéwv MpéRedag
Filippiada run for fun

Kyrillos Skentos Trail

APOMEIX ®ANAPIOY

dpoyeig pavapiou

Ndkka ZouAiou

TZELASTEAM

SDARTAS

2.A. MpéRelag
>UMoyog Apopéwv Aptag



P12 Bib  Name YoB S AG cp ShipTim GunTim ¢y

56 10031 EYOYMIOY AHMHTPA 1975 F Female 40-49 33:58:00 59:13:00 59:16:00 APOMEIZ ®ANAPIOY
57 10099 TZOYOHZ MQProx 1971 M Male 50+ 33:29:00 59:31:00 59:37:00 ZUAAoyog Apopéwv lwavvivwv
58 10019 TIQTHZ MNQProz 1958 M Male 50+ 34:22:00 59:42:00 59:44:00 ZYAAOIOZ APOMEQN APTAZ
59 10065 MMAATZQH MAPIA 1999 F Female 18-39 34:09:00 59:40:00 59:45:00

60 10033 ZAXAPIAY ©OEOAQPOX 1974 M Male 40-49 34:58:00 59:39:00 59:48:00

61 10040 KATZANOY MAPIA 1975 F Female 40-49 34:27:00 59:42:00 59:51:00 AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
62 10001 BOCHTIS KONSTANTINOS 1977 M Male 40-49 34:26:00 59:42:00 59:51:00 AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
63 10003 AMMAIANITHZ BAZIAEIOX 1984 M Male 18-39 32:53:00 59:47:00 59:52:00 NRA TEAM

64 10024 TOYAAXTEQPTIOX 1978 M Male 40-49 33:42:00 1:00:06 1:00:12

65 10077 NTANAKA ENENH 1976 F Female 40-49 33:57:00 1:00:30 1:00:34

66 10088 TMATOYAA IQANNA 1981 F Female 40-49 34:41:00 1:00:47 1:00:52

67 10016 TIAKHZ ZQKPATHX 1973 M Male 50+ 34:07:00 1:00:49 1:00:55 Apopeig ZouAiou

68 10078 NTOKOZ NAXO% 1972 M Male 50+ 34:07:00 1:00:50 1:00:55 ZouAi

69 10013 TEPOMHTZOZ APTEMIOX 1982 M Male 40-49 34:31:00 1:01:07 1:01:24 club sandwich

70 10071 MQKOZX KQXTAX 1964 M Male 50+ 34:55:00 1:01:41 1:01:47 APOMEIZ ZOYAIOY
71 10092 XEPBOZ XPHXITOZXZ 1967 M Male 50+ 35:32:00 1:01:54 1:02:00

72 10052 KQXETHZ KONZTANTINOZ 1973 M Male 50+ 34:30:00 1:01:54 1:02:03 AXIA OINANAPOX

73 10012 BAP®HX XPHITOX 1986 M Male 18-39 36:28:00 1:02:40 1:02:46

74 10082 TANOY MANATQTHX 1973 M Male 50+ 34:21:00 1:02:59 1:03:07 Skloupo run

75 10081 MANOZ EAEYGEPIOX 1949 M Male 50+ 36:38:00 1:03:38 1:03:45

76 5002 TIAMAZ AAAM 1997 M Male 18-39 34:29:00 1:03:48 1:03:53

77 10098 TZIMAZ MQProx 1971 M Male 50+ 35:03:00 1:04:33 1:04:33 DROMEIS FANARIOU
78 10009 AYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1978 M Male 40-49 36:04:00 1:04:31 1:04:36 XUAAoyog Apopéwv lwavvivwy
79 10068 MITEAAOZ MANAMQTHZ 1986 M Male 18-39 37:57:00 1:05:31 1:05:38 x.A.MPEBEZAX

80 10070 MMOYPZINOY ZO®PIA 1983 F Female 40-49 38:56:00 1:06:13 1:06:17 Zogia

81 10045 KOAXO'YPHZ BAZIAEIOX 1974 M Male 40-49 34:50:00 1:06:28 1:06:35

82 10093 ZIBIAOTAOY MAPINA 1982 F Female 40-49 38:29:00 1:07:03 1:07:07 NRA_team

83 10027 APAKOZXZ IQANNHZX 1960 M Male 50+ 37:46:00 1:07:51 1:07:57

84 10113 XPIZTOAOYAQY OQMAZ 1985 M Male 18-39 39:18:00 1:08:56 1:09:06

85 10041 KATZENOZ XPHZTOZX 1973 M Male 50+ 39:17:00 1:08:56 1:09:06 XATPEBEZAX

86 10072 NAXTOYAH AHMHTPA 1953 F Female 50+  39:21:00 1:09:02 1:09:07

87 10105 TZIAMMOYAA MAPIA 1995 F Female 18-39 40:37:00 1:10:32 1:10:36 Z.AApTag

88 10053 AETZIOY BIKY 1966 F Female 50+  40:48:00 1:11:41 1:11:44  ZAIQANNINQN

89 10018 TIONAAZHZ EYAITEAOX 1995,0( M Male 18-39 40:57:00 1:11:54 1:11:57

90 10063 MMATEQPTA EYATTEATA 1967,0C F Female 50+  40:52:00 1:13:01 1:13:05

91 10017 TIANNIKOZ rEQPTIOZ 1952,0( M Male 50+ 41:16:00 1:13:09 1:13:16 Z.A.lwavvivwy

92 10059 METAZ IQANNHZ 1965,0( M Male 50+ 39:50:00 1:13:34 1:13:41  Ave&dptniog

93 10029 AAAM BAZINAKHZ 1963,0( M Male 50+ 40:23:00 1:13:59 1:14:01 TMupooBeoTikn

94 10086 TMAMMAZ AHMHTPIOX 1994,0( M Male 18-39 41:42:00 1:14:19 1:14:24



